
Run - SD08 Route 06 PM
RT 06, RABBIT

Description CANYON/LISTER

#1 - 2:10 PM - Creston Operations Yard / 1427 Northwest Blvd

#2 - 2:26 PM - Canyon/Lister Elementary 886014 / 4575 Canyon-Lister Rd
#3 - 2:30 PM - 4491 Samuelson Rd
#4 - 2:32 PM - Samuelson Rd & 40th St
#5 - 2:35 PM - 3263 LLOYD RD
#6 - 2:49 PM - 12th St & Lyons Rd
#7 - 3:12 PM - Wildflower - Creston - Bus Zone
#8 - 3:17 PM - Kootenay River Secondary School 886007 / 223 18TH AVE S
#9 - 3:20 PM - HWY-21 & 40th St (NNW)

#10 - 3:24 PM - Mallory Rd & Riverview Rd (NW)
#11 - 3:29 PM - 24 ST & SINCLAIR RD
#12 - 3:30 PM - 20 ST & SINCLAIR RD
#13 - 3:31 PM - 20 ST & POGANY RD (ENE)
#14 - 3:36 PM - AIRPORT RD & LEANING TREE RD (SSE) 
#15 - 3:37 PM - 830 Hagey Rd
#16 - 3:38 PM - Sinclair Rd & 14th St
#17 - 3:48 PM - Turnaround - 12th St & Lyons Rd
#18 - 3:55 PM - 1075 Sinclair Rd
#19 - 3:57 PM - WELLSPRING RD & PORTHILL RD
#20 - 3:59 PM - HWY 21 & Snider Rd / 400 Snider Rd
#21 - 4:03 PM - HWY-21 & Foxtree Rd

#22 - 4:20 PM - Creston Operations / 1427 Northwest Blvd

 SD08 Route 06 PM




